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Traffic Sources Overview Content Overview
B Search Engines Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
16,014.00 (59.57%)
® Referring Sites / 11,597 11.77%
5,868.00 (21.83%)
® Direct Traffic /info/top100.html 5,185 5.26%
5,000.00 (18.60%) o
Ivideo/index.html 3,516 3.57%
/PSFL/index.html 2,152 2.18%
/search.html 2,060 2.09%
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19,586 people visited this site

YT 26,882 visits
7 19,586 Absolute Unique Visitors

i 98,496 Pageviews

e 3.66 Average Pageviews

e 00:02:32 Time on Site

62.00% Bounce Rate

66.05% New Visits

Technical Profile

Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 11,471 42.67% Cable 8,670 32.25%
Firefox 8,646 32.16%  DSL 7,757 28.86%
Safari 3,922 14.59% Unknown 5,574 20.74%
Chrome 2,184 8.12% T1 4,032 15.00%
Opera 378 1.41% Dialup 602 2.24%
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All traffic sources sent a total of 26,882 visits

A~ . )
18.60% Direct Traffic W Search Engines
16,014.00 (59.57%)

W Referring Sites
5,868.00 (21.83%)

W Direct Traffic
5,000.00 (18.60%)

~I"/21.83% Referring Sites

i 59.57% search Engines

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
google (organic) 13,896 51.69%  silent era 646 4.03%
(direct) ((none)) 5,000 18.60%  silent films 547 3.42%
en.wikipedia.org (referral) 2,515 9.36%  silent movies 369 2.30%
yahoo (organic) 896 3.33% best silent films 266 1.66%
bing (organic) 687 2.56%  silent film 225 1.41%
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www.silentera.com

Map Overlay

Visits

1 BB 14167

26,882 visits came from 134 countries/territories

Site Usage

Oct 1, 2010 - Oct 31, 2010

Comparing to: Site

Visits
26,882

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

United States
United Kingdom
Canada

Italy

Australia
France
Germany

Spain

Brazil

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
3.66 00:02:32
Site Avg: Site Avg:
3.66 (0.00%) 00:02:32 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
14,167 3.72
2,667 4.33
1,586 4.64
791 3.58
726 5.65
670 2.92
646 3.22
568 2.88
427 3.36
4

% New Visits
66.13%

Site Avg:
66.05% (0.12%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:02:34
00:03:06
00:02:30
00:02:42
00:04:18
00:01:59
00:02:03
00:02:15

00:02:17

Bounce Rate
62.00%

Site Avg

62.00% (0.00%)

% New Visits

66.22%

60.78%

72.57%

43.11%

60.88%

63.28%

72.14%

64.61%

70.26%

Bounce Rate

60.61%
60.93%
60.21%
63.34%
59.92%
65.97%
63.62%
66.37%

60.89%
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 98,496 times

e 98,496 Pageviews
TNV 67,628 Unique Views

62.00% Bounce Rate

Top Content

Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/ 11,597 11.77%
/info/top100.html 5,185 5.26%
/video/index.html 3,516 3.57%
/PSFL/index.html 2,152 2.18%
/search.html 2,060 2.09%
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